
Name:        Due Date:     

 

Biography Book Report 

 

Title:            

Author:            

 

The book is a biography of:         

Birth Date:              

Birth Place:             

 

What are the 3 most interesting things you 

learned about your famous person? Write at 

least 3 complete sentences. 

             

             

             

             

             

             

              

 

 

 

   



What is your person MOST remembered for? 

             

             

             

             

              

 

Use 5 adjectives to describe this person.  

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          

 

If you could meet this person what questions 

would you ask? 

             

             

             

             

             

             

              


